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NAJLEPSI ZAWODNICY

Chłopców, 10 lat - 11 z 31 Konkurencji

1. KOSOBUDZKI, Cezary 05 105114 484 2
2. ŁOBOW, Nikita 05 03914 438 2
3. ZAWADZKI, Marek 05 105114 420 2
4. CHUPKA, Patryk 05 05014 412 2
5. MIŁKOWSKI, Wiktor 05 04114 393 2
6. BOLEK, Stanisław 05 00914 370 2
7. KASPRZAK, Krzysztof 05 03214 355 2
8. ŁOBODA, Tymoteusz 05 04314 344 2
9. BACZYŃSKI, Jan 05 03214 302 2

10. BOBREK, Tyberiusz 05 03314 297 2
11. NAPIÓRKOWSKI, Olaf 05 07514 282 2
12. TOPCZEWSKI, Konstantyn 05 00914 259 2
13. AMBROZIAK, Witold 05 03114 251 2

BIERNACKI, Michał 05 03314 251 2
15. ZALEWSKI, Filip 05 DEGAR 241 2
16. DOBROWOLSKI, Srefan 05 03914 238 2
17. TRONIARZ, Oskar 05 03314 232 2
18. BUK, Jacek 05 05514 215 2
19. PAWEŁ, Grotowski 05 03314 209 2
20. RUTKOWSKI, Dawid 05 03314 187 2
21. OLSZEWSKI, Kamil 05 00914 154 2
22. HOLDENMAJER, Cezary 05 05514 97 2

Chłopców, 11 lat - 13 z 31 Konkurencji

1. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 05614 654 2
2. ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 07414 588 2
3. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 05614 568 2
4. ADAMOWICZ, Mikołaj 04 02214 561 2
5. SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 02214 554 2
6. BANASIK, Samuel 04 03714 499 2
7. KORDZIAK, Witold 04 105114 490 2
8. BEDNAREK, Przemysław 04 05614 452 2

IWANICKI, Stanisław 04 03914 452 2
10. URBAŃSKI, Filip 04 03114 450 2
11. SITKIEWICZ, Miłosz 04 105114 449 2

KOŁBUŚ, Jakub 04 03114 449 2
13. PAWŁOWSKI, Bartosz 04 105114 447 2
14. DUDZIŃSKI, Tomasz 04 105114 431 2
15. KAŁASKA, Patryk 04 02214 400 2
16. KRAS, Bruno 04 03714 395 2
17. JANCKIEWICZ, Mateusz 04 105114 370 2
18. LINARD, Bartosz 04 03714 356 2
19. PIEKUŚ, Michał 04 081 346 2
20. KALISZEWSKI, Adrian 04 04314 320 2
21. NIVETTE, Aleksander 04 04614 312 2
22. PETRIW-TLAGA, Patryk 04 02214 299 2
23. KOPEĆ, Antoni 04 105114 294 2
24. KURPISZ, Kacper 04 00914 250 2
25. WARDAK, Marcin 04 DEGAR 142 2
26. JENDRZEJCZYK, Maxim 04 04614 221 1
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Chłopców, 12 lat - 13 z 31 Konkurencji

1. WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 AQZYR 744 2
2. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 05614 729 2
3. URBANOWSKI, Jakub 03 105114 579 2
4. SKÓRA, Bartosz 03 01305 549 2
5. ILCEWICZ, Hubert 03 02914 546 2
6. ANTCZAK, Bartosz 03 00914 543 2
7. PARADOWSKI, Olaf 03 105114 530 2
8. KIJO, Tomasz 03 03714 510 2
9. JĘDRZEJEWSKI, Maciej 03 DEGAR 482 2

10. TRZASKA, Piotr 03 02014 452 2
11. SZNYTER, Jakub 03 07514 387 2
12. CZASAK, Jakub 03 03714 303 2
13. SITNIK, Jakub 03 DEGAR 134 1

Chłopców, 13 lat - 13 z 31 Konkurencji

1. RABAN, Maciej 02 03714 891 2
2. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 05614 878 2
3. JĘDRZEJEWSKI, Albert 02 07614 773 2
4. CHEŁSTOWSKI, Maciej 02 00914 766 2
5. BURCZYŃSKI, Piotr 02 05614 760 2
6. LIPOWSKI, Oskar 02 05614 733 2
7. KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 00914 730 2
8. BURDUKIEWICZ, Maksymilian 02 05614 718 2
9. PAWŁOWSKI, Bogusław 02 105114 716 2

10. RUTA, Kamil 02 05614 681 2
11. CHOJNOWSKI, Tomasz 02 03314 667 2
12. SZCZEPAŃSKI, Jakub 02 04314 662 2
13. CYBULSKI, Cyprian 02 01305 646 2
14. CZAJKA, Marcel 02 05614 635 2
15. SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 00914 624 2
16. DZIENISZEWSKI, Michał 02 03114 608 2
17. WENCEL, Adrian 02 01305 582 2
18. KASPRZAK, Wiktor 02 03214 573 2
19. STWORZYJANEK, Marek 02 05614 571 2
20. STĘPNIAK, Krzysztof 02 00914 565 2
21. JASIUL, Adam 02 01414 540 2
22. GRADZIK, Bartosz 02 01514 523 2
23. JANUS, Adrian 02 00914 440 2
24. ZARZYCKI, Szymon 02 DEGAR 424 2
25. LEWANDOWSKI, Mikołaj 02 01414 411 2
26. TERPIAŁ, Kacper 02 01305 397 2
27. DWORZYŃSKI, Piotr 02 06214 331 1
28. CHEREDIS, Jakub 02 105114 160 1
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Chłopców, 14 lat - 13 z 31 Konkurencji

1. KAROLCZAK, Jan 01 00414 1164 2
2. SOBIECKI, Jakub 01 105114 1086 2
3. KRZYWNICKI, Adrian 01 01514 1079 2
4. JEMIELITA, Oskar 01 01514 1052 2
5. SAWICKI, Oskar 01 105114 979 2
6. GALICKI, Bartek 01 00414 957 2
7. PAJĄK, Bartek 01 00414 954 2
8. DŁUŻNIEWSKI, Dawid 01 01514 915 2
9. KOWALSKI, Kacper 01 105214 881 2

10. TŁOMAK, Andrzej 01 01014 869 2
11. DACZKOWSKI, Patryk 01 00414 857 2
12. KOŁODZIEJSKI, Filip 01 00414 848 2
13. SENKOWSKI, Kacper 01 01414 842 2
14. PIEKARSKI, Eryk 01 105114 827 2
15. REJNIAK, Mateusz 01 01514 806 2
16. NIVETTE, Karol 01 04614 781 2
17. BORKOWSKI, Bartek 01 00414 763 2
18. KUZMICZ, Dawid 01 04114 750 2
19. BRZEŚKIEWICZ, Adam 01 00414 729 2
20. PAWLAK, Rafał 01 105114 715 2
21. MIZIAK, Adam 01 00914 701 2
22. ŚCISEŁ, Olaf 01 03614 695 2
23. JAROSZEWSKI, Jakub 01 102314 686 2
24. CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 02214 655 2
25. KUCHARSKI, Jakub 01 01305 642 2
26. POTOCKI, Mikołaj 01 102314 612 2
27. CHOJNACKI, Krystian 01 03214 583 2
28. WOJTYŃSKI, Adam 01 04614 554 2
29. GRZYBOWSKI, Witold 01 04314 360 1
30. KOT, Patryk 01 DEGAR 178 1

Chłopców, 15 lat - 13 z 31 Konkurencji

1. SMOLIŃSKI, Jakub 00 01014 1221 2
2. BUTKIEWICZ, Cezary 00 105114 1186 2
3. PĘTLAK, Tadeusz 00 04614 1148 2
4. GRZYBOWSKI, Miłosz 00 02814 1147 2
5. RĘBACZ, Maciej 00 105114 1070 2
6. SULIGA, Jeremi 00 04114 1018 2
7. WAŚKO, Adam 00 01014 967 2
8. WIATR, Krzysztof 00 06614 953 2

PIOTROWICZ, Kamil 00 01305 953 2
10. WARDAK, Jakub 00 105114 865 2
11. KOWALSKI, Maxymilian 00 01514 862 2
12. PABICH, Jakub 00 01514 818 2
13. MUTH, Michał 00 01014 797 2
14. JABŁOŃSKI, Mateusz 00 02214 796 2
15. GONTARCZYK, Kamil 00 03614 793 2
16. SZCZEPAŃSKI, Bartosz 00 04314 734 2
17. PIETRUSIAK, Michał 00 03614 733 2
18. RZESZOTARSKI, Wojciech 00 03314 628 2
19. SZABŁOWSKI, Hubert 00 02214 651 1
20. SIEMIŃSKI, Piotr 00 102314 618 1
21. CICHOCKI, Maciej 00 02214 371 1
22. CHOROSTECKI, Sebastian 00 02014 360 1
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Chłopców, 16 - 17 lat - 12 z 31 Konkurencji

1. ŚWIDERSKI, Bartłomiej 98 03114 1148 2
2. PECYNA, Maciej 99 03714 1130 2
3. DZIADEK, Jan 98 02214 1124 2
4. MICHNIEWSKI, Tadeusz 98 02214 1106 2
5. WŁODARCZYK, Maciej 99 03114 1093 2
6. DOBRZYŃSKI, Tomasz 98 105114 1084 2
7. WAŃKOWICZ, Błażej 99 03314 1082 2
8. LENARTOWICZ, Kacper 99 03714 1040 2
9. ŚLIWKA, Jakub 99 105114 1020 2

10. SZULICH, Igor 98 01414 1006 2
11. PAWŁOWSKI, Maksymilian 99 04114 989 2
12. FRANKOWSKI, Maksymilian 99 05914 971 2
13. KENIG, Adam 99 DEGAR 923 2
14. BALTAZA, Edward 99 04114 895 2
15. KUPIDURA, Mikołaj 99 07114 866 2
16. BUCEKWA, Kajetan 99 04114 810 2
17. CELIŃSKI, Alan 98 102314 769 2
18. NAWICZONOK, Andrej 99 04114 492 1

Mężczyzn, Open - 15 z 31 Konkurencji

1. SMOLIŃSKI, Jakub 00 01014 1221 2
2. KAŻMIERCZAK, Wojciech 97 03314 1218 2
3. PACHOWSKI, Adrian 97 02214 1217 2
4. BUTKIEWICZ, Cezary 00 105114 1186 2
5. KAROLCZAK, Jan 01 00414 1164 2
6. PĘTLAK, Tadeusz 00 04614 1148 2

ŚWIDERSKI, Bartłomiej 98 03114 1148 2
8. GRZYBOWSKI, Miłosz 00 02814 1147 2
9. PECYNA, Maciej 99 03714 1130 2

10. DZIADEK, Jan 98 02214 1124 2
11. DURAJCZYK, Michał 97 03714 1119 2
12. MICHNIEWSKI, Tadeusz 98 02214 1106 2
13. WŁODARCZYK, Maciej 99 03114 1093 2
14. SOBIECKI, Jakub 01 105114 1086 2
15. DOBRZYŃSKI, Tomasz 98 105114 1084 2
16. WAŃKOWICZ, Błażej 99 03314 1082 2
17. KRZYWNICKI, Adrian 01 01514 1079 2
18. RĘBACZ, Maciej 00 105114 1070 2
19. JEMIELITA, Oskar 01 01514 1052 2
20. KOLCZYŃSKI, Stanisław 97 03614 1044 2
21. LENARTOWICZ, Kacper 99 03714 1040 2
22. CHRAPEK, Filip 97 01314 1032 2
23. ŚLIWKA, Jakub 99 105114 1020 2
24. SULIGA, Jeremi 00 04114 1018 2
25. SZULICH, Igor 98 01414 1006 2
26. PAWŁOWSKI, Maksymilian 99 04114 989 2
27. SAWICKI, Oskar 01 105114 979 2
28. FRANKOWSKI, Maksymilian 99 05914 971 2
29. WAŚKO, Adam 00 01014 967 2
30. GALICKI, Bartek 01 00414 957 2
31. PAJĄK, Bartek 01 00414 954 2
32. WIATR, Krzysztof 00 06614 953 2

PIOTROWICZ, Kamil 00 01305 953 2
34. KENIG, Adam 99 DEGAR 923 2
35. DŁUŻNIEWSKI, Dawid 01 01514 915 2
36. KRAJEWSKI, Karol 96 04314 897 2
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37. FULIŃSKI, Piotr 82 02214 896 2
38. BALTAZA, Edward 99 04114 895 2
39. RABAN, Maciej 02 03714 891 2
40. KOWALSKI, Kacper 01 105214 881 2
41. DOŁOWY, Grzegorz 02 05614 878 2
42. TŁOMAK, Andrzej 01 01014 869 2
43. KUPIDURA, Mikołaj 99 07114 866 2
44. WARDAK, Jakub 00 105114 865 2

MUTH, Marcin 97 01014 865 2
46. KOWALSKI, Maxymilian 00 01514 862 2
47. DACZKOWSKI, Patryk 01 00414 857 2
48. KOŁODZIEJSKI, Filip 01 00414 848 2
49. SENKOWSKI, Kacper 01 01414 842 2
50. PIEKARSKI, Eryk 01 105114 827 2
51. PABICH, Jakub 00 01514 818 2
52. BUCEKWA, Kajetan 99 04114 810 2
53. REJNIAK, Mateusz 01 01514 806 2
54. Uks Pingwiny 1 03114 802 2
55. MUTH, Michał 00 01014 797 2
56. JABŁOŃSKI, Mateusz 00 02214 796 2
57. GONTARCZYK, Kamil 00 03614 793 2
58. NIVETTE, Karol 01 04614 781 2
59. JĘDRZEJEWSKI, Albert 02 07614 773 2
60. CELIŃSKI, Alan 98 102314 769 2
61. CHEŁSTOWSKI, Maciej 02 00914 766 2
62. BORKOWSKI, Bartek 01 00414 763 2
63. BURCZYŃSKI, Piotr 02 05614 760 2
64. KUZMICZ, Dawid 01 04114 750 2
65. WIŚNIEWSKI, Adam 03 AQZYR 744 2
66. SZCZEPAŃSKI, Bartosz 00 04314 734 2
67. LIPOWSKI, Oskar 02 05614 733 2

PIETRUSIAK, Michał 00 03614 733 2
69. KRUTOWICZ, Bartłomiej 02 00914 730 2
70. RODKIEWICZ, Radosław 03 05614 729 2

BRZEŚKIEWICZ, Adam 01 00414 729 2
72. BURDUKIEWICZ, Maksymilian 02 05614 718 2
73. PAWŁOWSKI, Bogusław 02 105114 716 2
74. PAWLAK, Rafał 01 105114 715 2
75. SZCZYPEK, Mateusz 96 DEGAR 706 2
76. MIZIAK, Adam 01 00914 701 2
77. ŚCISEŁ, Olaf 01 03614 695 2
78. JAROSZEWSKI, Jakub 01 102314 686 2
79. RUTA, Kamil 02 05614 681 2
80. PERL, Karol 76 03114 671 2
81. CHOJNOWSKI, Tomasz 02 03314 667 2
82. SZCZEPAŃSKI, Jakub 02 04314 662 2
83. CZERWIŃSKI, Łukasz 01 02214 655 2
84. CHMIELEWSKI, Krzysztof 04 05614 654 2
85. CYBULSKI, Cyprian 02 01305 646 2
86. KUCHARSKI, Jakub 01 01305 642 2
87. CZAJKA, Marcel 02 05614 635 2
88. RZESZOTARSKI, Wojciech 00 03314 628 2
89. SOBÓL, Przemysław 02 00914 624 2
90. POTOCKI, Mikołaj 01 102314 612 2
91. DZIENISZEWSKI, Michał 02 03114 608 2
92. ZIEMBOWICZ, Franciszek 04 07414 588 2
93. CHOJNACKI, Krystian 01 03214 583 2
94. WENCEL, Adrian 02 01305 582 2
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95. URBANOWSKI, Jakub 03 105114 579 2
96. KASPRZAK, Wiktor 02 03214 573 2
97. STWORZYJANEK, Marek 02 05614 571 2
98. CHMIELEWSKI, Michał 04 05614 568 2
99. STĘPNIAK, Krzysztof 02 00914 565 2

100. ADAMOWICZ, Mikołaj 04 02214 561 2
101. SIECZEK, Oliwier 04 02214 554 2

WOJTYŃSKI, Adam 01 04614 554 2
103. SKÓRA, Bartosz 03 01305 549 2
104. ILCEWICZ, Hubert 03 02914 546 2
105. ANTCZAK, Bartosz 03 00914 543 2
106. JASIUL, Adam 02 01414 540 2
107. PARADOWSKI, Olaf 03 105114 530 2
108. GRADZIK, Bartosz 02 01514 523 2
109. KIJO, Tomasz 03 03714 510 2
110. BANASIK, Samuel 04 03714 499 2
111. KORDZIAK, Witold 04 105114 490 2
112. KOSOBUDZKI, Cezary 05 105114 484 2
113. JĘDRZEJEWSKI, Maciej 03 DEGAR 482 2
114. RUTA, Dominik 95 DEGAR 477 2
115. BEDNAREK, Przemysław 04 05614 452 2

IWANICKI, Stanisław 04 03914 452 2
TRZASKA, Piotr 03 02014 452 2

118. URBAŃSKI, Filip 04 03114 450 2
119. SITKIEWICZ, Miłosz 04 105114 449 2

KOŁBUŚ, Jakub 04 03114 449 2
121. PAWŁOWSKI, Bartosz 04 105114 447 2
122. JANUS, Adrian 02 00914 440 2
123. ŁOBOW, Nikita 05 03914 438 2
124. DUDZIŃSKI, Tomasz 04 105114 431 2
125. ZARZYCKI, Szymon 02 DEGAR 424 2
126. ZAWADZKI, Marek 05 105114 420 2
127. CHUPKA, Patryk 05 05014 412 2
128. LEWANDOWSKI, Mikołaj 02 01414 411 2
129. KAŁASKA, Patryk 04 02214 400 2
130. TERPIAŁ, Kacper 02 01305 397 2
131. KRAS, Bruno 04 03714 395 2
132. MIŁKOWSKI, Wiktor 05 04114 393 2
133. SZNYTER, Jakub 03 07514 387 2
134. BOLEK, Stanisław 05 00914 370 2

JANCKIEWICZ, Mateusz 04 105114 370 2
136. MIŁKOWSKI, Mikołaj 07 04114 359 2
137. LINARD, Bartosz 04 03714 356 2
138. KASPRZAK, Krzysztof 05 03214 355 2
139. PIEKUŚ, Michał 04 081 346 2
140. ŁOBODA, Tymoteusz 05 04314 344 2
141. HANDZLIK, Mateusz 06 05214 332 2
142. KALISZEWSKI, Adrian 04 04314 320 2
143. NIVETTE, Aleksander 04 04614 312 2
144. CZASAK, Jakub 03 03714 303 2
145. BACZYŃSKI, Jan 05 03214 302 2
146. PETRIW-TLAGA, Patryk 04 02214 299 2
147. BOBREK, Tyberiusz 05 03314 297 2
148. KOPEĆ, Antoni 04 105114 294 2
149. NAPIÓRKOWSKI, Olaf 05 07514 282 2
150. TOPCZEWSKI, Konstantyn 05 00914 259 2
151. AMBROZIAK, Witold 05 03114 251 2

BIERNACKI, Michał 05 03314 251 2
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153. KURPISZ, Kacper 04 00914 250 2
154. ZALEWSKI, Filip 05 DEGAR 241 2
155. DOBROWOLSKI, Srefan 05 03914 238 2
156. TRONIARZ, Oskar 05 03314 232 2
157. BUK, Jacek 05 05514 215 2
158. PAWEŁ, Grotowski 05 03314 209 2
159. RUTKOWSKI, Dawid 05 03314 187 2
160. OLSZEWSKI, Kamil 05 00914 154 2
161. WARDAK, Marcin 04 DEGAR 142 2
162. HOLDENMAJER, Cezary 05 05514 97 2
163. SZABŁOWSKI, Hubert 00 02214 651 1
164. SIEMIŃSKI, Piotr 00 102314 618 1
165. MICOREK, Krzysztof 93 06614 570 1
166. UKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1 02214 566 1
167. UKS G-8 Bielany Warszaswa 1 105114 563 1

BĄCZKOWSKI, Bartosz 97 03914 563 1
169. Integracyjny Klub Sportowy Kon 03714 523 1
170. NAWICZONOK, Andrej 99 04114 492 1
171. CICHOCKI, Maciej 00 02214 371 1
172. CHOROSTECKI, Sebastian 00 02014 360 1

GRZYBOWSKI, Witold 01 04314 360 1
174. DWORZYŃSKI, Piotr 02 06214 331 1
175. UKS Delfin Garwolin 3 DEGAR 298 1
176. PRZYBYSZ, Jan 97 DEGAR 269 1
177. JENDRZEJCZYK, Maxim 04 04614 221 1
178. KOT, Patryk 01 DEGAR 178 1
179. CHEREDIS, Jakub 02 105114 160 1
180. SITNIK, Jakub 03 DEGAR 134 1


